
 

 

 

October 

Friday 13 October - 10.30am - St Mary’s Church Congerstone  

Wednesday 18 October – 10.30am– All Saints Nailstone  

HALF TERM – Older Siblings welcome to come along:  

Friday 27 October – 10.30 am – St Peter’s Parish Hall Lounge 
 

November 

Friday 10 November - 10.30am - St Mary’s Church Congerstone  

Wednesday 15 November – 10.30am– All Saints Nailstone 

Friday 24 November – 10.30 am– St Peter’s Parish Hall Lounge 
 

December 

Friday 8 December - 10.30am – Christmas Celebration - St Peter’s 

Parish Hall Lounge (No meeting at Congerstone on this day) 

Saturday 16 December – 3pm-5pm – Children’s Christmas Party  

– All Saints Nailstone 

Wednesday 20 December – 10.30am –All Saints Nailstone cancelled. 

Friday 22 December –10.30 am – St Peters Parish Hall Lounge cancelled. 
 

A Time for Little People and  

their Adults to Enjoy Together! 
 

A free monthly session led 

by the Children’s Team of 

St Peter’s Church 
 

Singing    Dancing   

Storytime ..…Refreshments 

Instruments     Crafts      

For further information please email Polly 

cme@bosworthbenefice.org.uk 

mailto:cme@bosworthbenefice.org.uk

